ST.GREGORIOS ORTHODOX CHURCH - SHARJAH
SUNDAY SCHOOL TEACHERS - 2026

TINY TOTS

-

-
- F
~
. S
- P
s =
-~ o

TT-A TT-A TT-B TT-B TT-C
Jessy Thomas Dona Susan Reji Manjitha Joby Riya Jacob Mariam Joshua

050-9714102

056-7442553

055-1441235

054-3427866

050-1589559




ST.GREGORIOS ORTHODOX CHURCH - SHARJAH

SUNDAY SCHOOL TEACHERS - 2026

HIGHER PREPARATORY

F

HP-A

HP-B

HP-E

HP-D HP-F
Tisha Sherly . ) . . o i
Thankachan Sony Jobin Jacob Jiby Jose Jeby Elizabeth Anu Cherian Sherin Alice Philip

052-7523124

050-2159893

058-9207989

056-9533250

055-7320838

052-7100667

HP-S

HP-T

HP-R HP-U
Tiny Merlyn V
Ritta Philip iny Vieriyn Reena Thomas Joby Raju
Oommen

050-7623479

058-8207414

056- 9146710

055- 750 5825




