

**ST.GREGORIOS ORTHODOX CHURCH - SHARJAH**  
**SUNDAY SCHOOL TEACHERS - 2026**

**TINY TOTS**

				
<b>TT-A</b>	<b>TT-A</b>	<b>TT-B</b>	<b>TT-B</b>	<b>TT-C</b>
<b>Jessy Thomas</b>	<b>Dona Susan Reji</b>	<b>Manjitha Joby</b>	<b>Riya Jacob</b>	<b>Mariam Joshua</b>
<b>050-9714102</b>	<b>056-7442553</b>	<b>055-1441235</b>	<b>054-3427866</b>	<b>050-1589559</b>

**ST.GREGORIOS ORTHODOX CHURCH - SHARJAH**  
**SUNDAY SCHOOL TEACHERS - 2026**

**HIGHER PREPARATORY**

					
<b>HP-A</b>	<b>HP-B</b>	<b>HP-C</b>	<b>HP-D</b>	<b>HP-E</b>	<b>HP-F</b>
Tisha Sherly Thankachan	Sony Jobin Jacob	Jiby Jose	Jeby Elizabeth	Anu Cherian	Sherin Alice Philip
052-7523124	050-2159893	058-9207989	056-9533250	055-7320838	052-7100667

			
<b>HP-R</b>	<b>HP-S</b>	<b>HP-T</b>	<b>HP-U</b>
Ritta Philip	Tiny Merlyn V Oommen	Reena Thomas	Joby Raju
050-7623479	058-8207414	056- 9146710	055- 750 5825